National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
June 23, 2008
LMV793/LMV794
88 MHz, Low Noise, 1.8V CMOS Input, Decompensated
Operational Amplifiers

20216302
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SOT23
LMV793MF
AS4A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV793MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV793MA
LMV793MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMV793MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LMV794MA
LMV794MA
95 Units/Rail
LMV794MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV794MM
AN4A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV794MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
5 www.national.com
L
M
V